
EDUCATION WORKING GROUP 2023 

SC Rep  Lead Heather Campbell heather.campbell@savethechildren.org                                                                                     

Co lead  Rachel Wolff  rachel.wolff@care.org                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

1. Deepak Dulal  deepak_dulal@wvi.org Coordinator 

2. Renu Shrestha   renu.shrestha@actionaid.org  Co Coordinator 

3. Arun   arun.chaudhary@gninepal.org 

4. Binod   binod.das.gurung@sva.org.np 

5. Deepika Naidu  deepika.naidu@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi 

6. Dinesh Shrestha dinesh.shrestha@roomtoread.org 

7. Husna Banu Seikh hsheikh@globalfairness.org 

8. Juha Valta  juha.valta@felm.org 

9. Julie Gurung  Julie.Gurung@plan-international.org 

10. Kedar Tamang  tamangkedar@gmail.com 

11. Keshab Bhatta  Keshab_Bhatta@wvi.org 

12. Mahesh Bakhrel mahesh.bakhrel@aide-et-action.org 

13. Milan Poudel  milan.poudel@cbm-global.org 

14. Netra Dahal  netra.dahal@roomtoread.org 

15. Pragya Thapaliya pthapaliya@mercycorps.org 

16. Prem sintan  prem.sintan@umn.org.np 

17. Sanju Nepali  s.nepali@hi.org 

18. Seema Acharya  seema_acharya@np.worlded.org 

19. Shanker Subedi  shanker.subedi@gninepal.org 

20. Subarna Pandey Subarna.Pandey@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi 

21. Taka   miyake@sva.or.jp 

22. Tripti Chaudhary tripti.chaudhary@felmglobal.org 

23. Vesa Matto  vesa.matto@fida.info 

24. Bharat Shrestha  bharat.shrestha@peopleinneed.cz 

25. Biplab Chakrabarty hdrm.asia@alberodellavita.org 

26. Deepak Dulal  deepak_dulal@wvi.org 

27. Deepika Naidu  Deepika.Naidu@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi 

28. Dharmendra Karn dharmendra.karn@gninepal.org 

29. Dipendra Sharma dipendra.sharma@care.org 

30. Dipesh Gurung  dipesh@dzi.org 

31. Dr Gayatree Timsina      gayatree.timsina@umn.org.np 

32. Eleeza Tuladhar  eleeza.tuladhar@aide-et-action.org 

33. Firoz Siddiqui  Firoz.Siddiqui@vsoint.org 

34. Kshitiz Basnet  Kshitiz.Basnet@street-child.org 

mailto:heather.campbell@savethechildren.org
mailto:rachel.wolff@care.org
mailto:deepak_dulal@wvi.org
mailto:renu.shrestha@actionaid.org
mailto:dipesh@dzi.org
mailto:gayatree.timsina@umn.org.np


35. Lal Bahadur  lalbahadur_chaudhary@np.worlded.org 

36. Laxmi Paudyal  Laxmi.Paudyal@savethechildren.org 

37. Man Sirpali  man.sirpali@welthungerhilfe.de 

38. Murari Gautam  murarigautam123@gmail.com 

39. Narayan Kafle  nkafle@mercycorps.org 

40. Niva Shakya  niva.shakya@care.org 

41. Rabindra Kumal  rabindra.kumal@care.org 

42. Raj Kumar  raj@scai.org.au 

43. Sadiksha Chaudhary sadiksha.imnepal@gmail.com 

44. Shikha Shrestha  Shikha.Shrestha@vsoint.org 

45. Shiva Rayamajhi shiva.rayamajhi@yahoo.com 

46. Shubendra Shrestha  smshrestha@fhi360.org 

47. Subarna Pandey subarna.pandey@kua.fi 

48. Sushil Dhakal  sushildhakal.imsdp@gmail.com 

49. Sushil Khanal  Sushil.Khanal@vsoint.org 

50. Uddab Bhattarai uddab.bhattarai@savethechildren.org 
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